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Classic Stacco Princic Carlo 190,6031283-8381,77Vikings Veneto Pl Baone1 Senior
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 189,2479280-8381,3Asd Pro Viribus-prato2 Senior
Classic StaccoSiragusa Corrado 188,1423312,5-105102,84Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Classic StaccoGiacomelli Massimo 185,9418274-8380,77Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Senior
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 184,0952251,5-7472,23Se At Pe Roma5 Senior
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 183,2056252-7472,91Asd Pro Viribus-prato6 Master 1
Classic StaccoPes Andrea 179,7580245,5-7472,2Semiramide Team Olbia7 Junior
Classic StaccoRancini Michele 178,1308243,5-7472,29Asd Pro Viribus-prato8 Senior
Classic StaccoCosseddu Francesco 175,7740262,5-8382,56Semiramide Team Olbia9 Junior
Classic StaccoGiannini Davide 175,4191235-7470,36Asd Isci-siena10 Senior
Classic StaccoSilvas Alessandro 174,8945265,5-9384,91Semiramide Team Olbia11 Master 1
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 173,8452240-7473,28Lions Powerlifting12 Senior
Classic StaccoLa Rocca Andrea 173,8259265-9385,55Lions Powerlifting13 Senior
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 173,3380270,5-9389,34Barbarian's Power Club14 Junior
Classic StaccoMontagano Pasquale 171,3245235-7472,63Team Evolution Foggia15 Senior
Classic StaccoGattoni Michele 170,0231252,5-8381,8Toplifters Milano16 Junior
Classic StaccoCeleste Luigi 168,4000280-105103,13Toplifters Milano17 Senior
Classic StaccoBellesia Ivan 168,3088247,5-8380,5Bologna Powerlifting18 Master 1
Classic StaccoGervasi Antonio Pio 166,1047260-9389,87Functional Training19 Junior
Classic StaccoTarantino Antonio 166,0761225-7471,42Lions Powerlifting20 Senior
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 165,5599225-7471,72Iron Fist Powerlifting21 Senior
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 164,7130265,5-10595,56Vikings Veneto Pl Baone22 Junior
Classic StaccoCarlotto Pietro 164,6841250-9384,91Barbarian's Power Club23 Senior
Classic StaccoCimarosti Giorgio Junior 163,5607245-8382,98Athletic Center Cigole24 Senior
Classic StaccoAlbano Donato 163,2737255-9389,48Bologna Powerlifting25 Senior
Classic StaccoLambardi Marco 162,7132267,5-105100,13Asd Pro Viribus-prato26 Senior
Classic StaccoCanicattì Stefano 162,5212220-7471,34Asd Isci-siena27 Senior
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Classic StaccoMarzocco Andrea 161,4982220-7471,95Asd Pro Viribus-prato28 Junior
Classic StaccoPedron Massimo 160,9229252,5-9390,3Athletic Center Cigole29 Junior
Classic StaccoScarcia Enrico 158,4873235-8381,59Ss Lazio Powerlifting30 Junior
Classic StaccoCiardo Elia 157,5378215-7472,13Functional Training Bari31 Junior
Classic StaccoMelnic Ivan 157,4820230-8379,63Body Planet Trento32 Senior
Classic Stacco Maletesta Franco 157,2949195-6663,91Functional Training Bari33 Senior
Classic StaccoAgostinoni Giorgio 157,2942230-8379,78As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm34 Master 2
Classic StaccoMeli Casimiro 157,0784200-6665,98Pro Vercelli Pesistica35 Senior
Classic StaccoAlberico Simone 157,0519245-9389,28Iron Fist Powerlifting36 Senior
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 156,5419262,5-120105,61Body Planet Trento37 Master 1
Classic StaccoMorese Francesco 156,1862232,5-8382,12Se At Pe Roma38 Master 2
Classic StaccoBianchi Marco 156,0292265-120109,82Barbarian's Power Club39 Senior
Classic StaccoSalaj Alen 155,8754197,5-6665,59Asd Pro Viribus-prato40 Senior
Classic StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 155,0825250-10595,58Asd Coccon Ferrara41 Master 1
Classic StaccoRicolo Carlo 155,0135187,5-6662,12Nirvana Club Senigallia42 Senior
Classic StaccoTorcasio Michele 154,9994230-8381,69As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm43 Senior
Classic StaccoMelara Simone 154,6798242,5-9390,15Pro Vercelli Pesisitica44 Senior
Classic StaccoZanutto Mattia 154,6524215-7474Barbarian's Power Club45 Senior
Classic StaccoLo Grieco Alessandro 153,7589255-105102,42Se At Pe Roma46 Senior
Classic StaccoLuciano Gian Marco 153,3903205-7470,14As Roma Pl Bracciano47 Senior
Classic StaccoPanichi Lorenzo 152,6036227,5-8382,32Ss Lazio Powerlifting48 Junior
Classic StaccoDi Palma Andrea 151,1376265120124,48Barbarian's Power Club49 Senior
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 150,4758250-105102,91New Ragelift Trevisonew50 Senior
Classic StaccoFerrari Gabriele 150,2508260-120117,46Barbarian's Power Club51 Master 3
Classic StaccoPecchioli Filippo 150,1136185-6663,47Asd Pro Viribus-prato52 Junior
Classic StaccoVaiani Ivan 149,6335205-7472,51Powerlifting Magenta53 Senior
Classic StaccoZampetti Mauro 149,1997235-9390,99Asd Pro Viribus-prato54 Senior
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Classic StaccoCalabretto Simone 147,9819235-9392,53Vikings Veneto Pl Baone55 Senior
Classic StaccoBonfatti Matteo 147,6373215-8379,27Athletic Center Cigole Bs56 Junior
Classic StaccoGreco Stefano 146,3532200-7472,26Functional Training Bari57 Senior
Classic StaccoTolotti Werner 146,2173227,5-9388,83Athletic Center Cigole Bs58 Senior
Classic StaccoFoglia Walter 145,5479235-10595,92Barbarian's Power Club59 Senior
Classic StaccoSguinzi Andrea 145,2788195-7470,54Asd Pro Viribus-prato60 Master 1
Classic StaccoLise Gianluca 144,8797240-105102,11New Rage Lift Caerano S.61 Senior
Classic StaccoSaccinto Antonio 143,9881215-8382,54Toplifters Milano62 Master 1
Classic StaccoBovina Francesco 143,8073240-105104,19Barbarian's Power Club63 Senior
Classic StaccoCorbi Roberto 143,6877160-5956,79Athletic Brescia64 Senior
Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 142,8899252,5120129,61Forma Club Monza65 Senior
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 141,9723240-120108,2Lions Powerlifting66 Senior
Classic StaccoSpirini Lorenzo 141,4685210-8381,74Power Club Terni67 Subjunior
Classic StaccoTagliasacchi Umberto 141,3417190-7470,68Asd Pro Viribus-prato68 Senior
Classic StaccoPrescimone Fabio 141,3329205-8378,78Lions Powerlifting69 Master 1
Classic StaccoRomito Antonio 141,1610190-7470,8Barbarian's Power Club70 Senior
Classic StaccoMilli Nicola 141,1021222,5-9391,2Snatch 127 1/271 Master 1
Classic StaccoBettarel Alberto 141,0710190-7470,86Toplifters Milano72 Junior
Classic StaccoVecchi Giordano 141,0403210-8382,15Toplifters Milano73 Senior
Classic StaccoMiani Luca 140,9894200-8376,18Fvg Strength -udine74 Senior
Classic StaccoGambella Thomas 140,9139200-8376,24Nirvana Club Senigallia75 Senior
Classic StaccoBoscolo Enrico 138,9369190-7472,33New Ragelift Treviso76 Senior
Classic StaccoMasciave Michele 137,8988190-7473,08Functional Training Bari77 Junior
Classic StaccoPini Nicola 137,4717187,5-7472,07Asd Pro Viribus-prato78 Senior
Classic StaccoDegiampietro Michele 137,0723210-9386,31Body Planet Trento79 Master 1
Classic StaccoPasqui Edoardo 137,0681185-7471,06Asd Pro Viribus-prato80 Junior
Classic StaccoBrindani Mirco 136,5388190-8374,1Barbarian's Power Club81 Senior
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Classic StaccoSileno Mattia 136,3311215-9391,22Toplifters Milano82 Senior
Classic StaccoCarbone Giovanni 135,9291215-9391,77Barbarian's Power Club83 Junior
Classic StaccoPapini Giacomo 135,7031200-8380,79Asd Pro Viribus-prato84 Junior
Classic StaccoGirelli Alessandro 135,6615200-8380,837th Powerlifting-verona85 Senior
Classic StaccoFabbri Giorgio 135,5143185-7472,16Powerlifting Genova86 Senior
Classic StaccoChiavetta Giuseppe 134,9193180-7469,98Iron Fist Powerlifting87 Senior
Classic StaccoBevacqua Giacomo 134,7821200-8381,69Toplifters Milano88 Junior
Classic StaccoLutov Andrea 134,7331207,5-9387,14Asd Pro Viribus-prato89 Senior
Classic StaccoValvassori Fabio 134,5090190,5-8376Barbarian's Power Club90 Subjunior
Classic StaccoDi Curzio Fabio 133,9726230,5-120114,87Ss Lazio Powerlifting91 Junior
Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 133,7030180-7470,82Barbarian's Power Club92 Junior
Classic StaccoBlokhin Sergij 133,4021215-10595,53Barbarian's Power Club93 Senior
Classic StaccoCostalunga Stefano 133,3506167,5-6664,91Fvg Strength -udine94 Master 1
Classic StaccoMalafronte Nicola 132,7962210-9391,73Barbarian's Power Club95 Senior
Classic StaccoTenerelli Mattia 132,7279220-105102,27Ss Lazio Powerlifting96 Junior
Classic StaccoBallabio Cristiano 132,6665200-9383,89Nirvana Club Senigallia97 Junior
Classic StaccoCurti Eros 132,4994197,5-8382,3Toplifters Milano98 Junior
Classic StaccoPalantrani Davide 131,8484207,5-9390,84Ss Lazio Powerlifting99 Junior
Classic StaccoBaston Gabriele 131,7380195-8381,36Fvg Strength -udine100 Senior
Classic StaccoBressan Filippo 130,2599205-9390,84Fvg Strength -udine101 Master 1
Classic StaccoPascoli Giacomo 129,6005190-8380,11Snatch 127 1/2102 Senior
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 129,0569190-8380,65Barbarian's Power Club103 Senior
Classic StaccoTrentini Alessandro 128,5297172,5-7470,53Asd Coccon Ferrara104 Senior
Classic StaccoZorzan Thomas 127,8528197,5-9387,63Vikings Veneto Baone Pd105 Senior
Classic StaccoElefanti Alessandro 127,7155182,5-8377,01Barbarian's Power Club106 Senior
Classic StaccoFondaci Nicolo' 127,5705190-8382,19Barbarian's Power Club107 Junior
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 127,3783200-9390,42Barbarian's Power Club108 Senior
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Classic StaccoBartolacelli Nicolo' 127,0984185-8379,21Barbarian's Power Club109 Junior
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 126,5875200-9391,56Lions Powerlifting110 Senior
Classic StaccoMazzuoccolo Gennaro 126,4636210-105102,77Toplifters Milano111 Senior
Classic StaccoUccelli Massimo 125,2894200-10593,55Lions Powerlifting112 Senior
Classic StaccoTesta Roberto 124,4067220120130,14Toplifters Milano113 Senior
Classic StaccoSannino Carlo 124,1448210-120108,42Se At Pe Roma114 Subjunior
Classic StaccoIodice Salvatore 123,8216187,5-9384,54Powerlifting Genova115 Senior
Classic StaccoEresin Haluk 123,3728187,5-9385,08Toplifters Milano116 Master 2
Classic StaccoGinesi Francesco 123,1487180-8379,73Se At Pe Roma117 Junior
Classic StaccoAguzzoli Alex 123,1146210-120111,4Barbarian's Power Club118 Senior
Classic StaccoVeraldi Giuseppe 122,7194200-10598,02Forma Club Monza119 Senior
Classic StaccoBoccola Antonello 122,5729200-10598,3Toplifters Milano120 Senior
Classic StaccoCosta Lorenzo 121,6520145-6661,1Body Planet Trento121 Master 3
Classic StaccoBottacini Gabriele 121,4975162,5-7470,21Snatch 127 1/2122 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMilello Dennis 120,7067150-6664,09Toplifters Milano123 Junior
Classic StaccoMurgia Federico 120,0250150-6664,52Ss Lazio Powerlifting124 Junior
Classic StaccoFaveto Enrico 119,9287175-8379,52Powerlifting Genova125 Senior
Classic StaccoFonda Umberto 119,1079175-8380,39Asd Coccon Ferrara126 Master 1
Classic StaccoSalvi Luca 118,8682175-8380,65Asd Coccon Ferrara127 Senior
Classic StaccoBoselli Simone 116,4463130,5-5957,17Body Planet Trento128 Subjunior
Classic StaccoCassano Antonio 115,5033190-105100,28Barbarian's Power Club129 Senior
Classic StaccoMantovanelli Stefano 115,3654170-8380,77Snatch 127 1/2130 Senior
Classic StaccoDonatelli Marco 114,6403165-8377,85Snatch 127 1/2131 Senior
Classic StaccoLaria Riccardo 114,5392170-8381,72Barbarian's Power Club132 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Paolonicola 109,1716160-8380,07Ss Lazio Powerlifting133 Junior
Classic StaccoCapraro Damiano 108,7134165-9384,88Fvg Strength -udine134 Senior
Classic StaccoD'annunzio Riccardo 108,1989160-8381,23Ss Lazio Powerlifting135 Junior
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Classic StaccoPrati Giuliano 107,6742155-8377,87Powerlifting Genova136 Senior
Classic StaccoCasotti Paolo 105,2609170-10595,98Lions Powerlifting137 Senior
Classic Stacco Cona Giorgio 103,5495130-6664,877th Powerlifting-verona138 Senior
Classic StaccoLusa Alessandro 92,2146150-10597,58Fvg Strength -udine139 Master 1
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-59
Classic StaccoCorbi Roberto 143,687716056,79Athletic Brescia1 Senior
Classic StaccoBoselli Simone 116,4463130,557,17Body Planet Trento2 Subjunior

-66
Classic StaccoMeli Casimiro 157,078420065,98Pro Vercelli Pesistica1 Senior
Classic StaccoSalaj Alen 155,8754197,565,59Asd Pro Viribus-prato2 Senior
Classic Stacco Maletesta Franco 157,294919563,91Functional Training Bari3 Senior
Classic StaccoRicolo Carlo 155,0135187,562,12Nirvana Club Senigallia4 Senior
Classic StaccoPecchioli Filippo 150,113618563,47Asd Pro Viribus-prato5 Junior
Classic StaccoCostalunga Stefano 133,3506167,564,91Fvg Strength -udine6 Master 1
Classic StaccoMilello Dennis 120,706715064,09Toplifters Milano7 Junior
Classic StaccoMurgia Federico 120,025015064,52Ss Lazio Powerlifting8 Junior
Classic StaccoCosta Lorenzo 121,652014561,1Body Planet Trento9 Master 3
Classic Stacco Cona Giorgio 103,549513064,877th Powerlifting-verona10 Senior

-74
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 183,205625272,91Asd Pro Viribus-prato1 Master 1
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 184,0952251,572,23Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Classic StaccoPes Andrea 179,7580245,572,2Semiramide Team Olbia3 Junior
Classic StaccoRancini Michele 178,1308243,572,29Asd Pro Viribus-prato4 Senior
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 173,845224073,28Lions Powerlifting5 Senior
Classic StaccoGiannini Davide 175,419123570,36Asd Isci-siena6 Senior
Classic StaccoMontagano Pasquale 171,324523572,63Team Evolution Foggia7 Senior
Classic StaccoTarantino Antonio 166,076122571,42Lions Powerlifting8 Senior
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 165,559922571,72Iron Fist Powerlifting9 Senior
Classic StaccoCanicattì Stefano 162,521222071,34Asd Isci-siena10 Senior
Classic StaccoMarzocco Andrea 161,498222071,95Asd Pro Viribus-prato11 Junior
Classic StaccoCiardo Elia 157,537821572,13Functional Training Bari12 Junior
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Classic StaccoZanutto Mattia 154,652421574Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior
Classic StaccoLuciano Gian Marco 153,390320570,14As Roma Pl Bracciano14 Senior
Classic StaccoVaiani Ivan 149,633520572,51Powerlifting Magenta15 Senior
Classic StaccoGreco Stefano 146,353220072,26Functional Training Bari16 Senior
Classic StaccoSguinzi Andrea 145,278819570,54Asd Pro Viribus-prato17 Master 1
Classic StaccoTagliasacchi Umberto 141,341719070,68Asd Pro Viribus-prato18 Senior
Classic StaccoRomito Antonio 141,161019070,8Barbarian's Power Club19 Senior
Classic StaccoBettarel Alberto 141,071019070,86Toplifters Milano20 Junior
Classic StaccoBoscolo Enrico 138,936919072,33New Ragelift Treviso21 Senior
Classic StaccoMasciave Michele 137,898819073,08Functional Training Bari22 Junior
Classic StaccoPini Nicola 137,4717187,572,07Asd Pro Viribus-prato23 Senior
Classic StaccoPasqui Edoardo 137,068118571,06Asd Pro Viribus-prato24 Junior
Classic StaccoFabbri Giorgio 135,514318572,16Powerlifting Genova25 Senior
Classic StaccoChiavetta Giuseppe 134,919318069,98Iron Fist Powerlifting26 Senior
Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 133,703018070,82Barbarian's Power Club27 Junior
Classic StaccoTrentini Alessandro 128,5297172,570,53Asd Coccon Ferrara28 Senior
Classic StaccoBottacini Gabriele 121,4975162,570,21Snatch 127 1/229 Subjunior

-83
Classic StaccoPrincic Carlo 190,603128381,77Vikings Veneto Pl Baone1 Senior
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 189,247928081,3Asd Pro Viribus-prato2 Senior
Classic StaccoGiacomelli Massimo 185,941827480,77Asd Pro Viribus Prato3 Senior
Classic StaccoCosseddu Francesco 175,7740262,582,56Semiramide Team Olbia4 Junior
Classic StaccoGattoni Michele 170,0231252,581,8Toplifters Milano5 Junior
Classic StaccoBellesia Ivan 168,3088247,580,5Bologna Powerlifting6 Master 1
Classic StaccoCimarosti Giorgio Junior 163,560724582,98Athletic Center Cigole7 Senior
Classic StaccoScarcia Enrico 158,487323581,59Ss Lazio Powerlifting8 Junior
Classic StaccoMorese Francesco 156,1862232,582,12Se At Pe Roma9 Master 2
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Classic StaccoMelnic Ivan 157,482023079,63Body Planet Trento10 Senior
Classic StaccoAgostinoni Giorgio 157,294223079,78As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm11 Master 2
Classic StaccoTorcasio Michele 154,999423081,69As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm12 Senior
Classic StaccoPanichi Lorenzo 152,6036227,582,32Ss Lazio Powerlifting13 Junior
Classic StaccoBonfatti Matteo 147,637321579,27Athletic Center Cigole Bs14 Junior
Classic StaccoSaccinto Antonio 143,988121582,54Toplifters Milano15 Master 1
Classic StaccoSpirini Lorenzo 141,468521081,74Power Club Terni16 Subjunior
Classic StaccoVecchi Giordano 141,040321082,15Toplifters Milano17 Senior
Classic StaccoPrescimone Fabio 141,332920578,78Lions Powerlifting18 Master 1
Classic StaccoMiani Luca 140,989420076,18Fvg Strength -udine19 Senior
Classic StaccoGambella Thomas 140,913920076,24Nirvana Club Senigallia20 Senior
Classic StaccoPapini Giacomo 135,703120080,79Asd Pro Viribus-prato21 Junior
Classic StaccoGirelli Alessandro 135,661520080,837th Powerlifting-verona22 Senior
Classic StaccoBevacqua Giacomo 134,782120081,69Toplifters Milano23 Junior
Classic StaccoCurti Eros 132,4994197,582,3Toplifters Milano24 Junior
Classic StaccoBaston Gabriele 131,738019581,36Fvg Strength -udine25 Senior
Classic StaccoValvassori Fabio 134,5090190,576Barbarian's Power Club26 Subjunior
Classic StaccoBrindani Mirco 136,538819074,1Barbarian's Power Club27 Senior
Classic StaccoPascoli Giacomo 129,600519080,11Snatch 127 1/228 Senior
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 129,056919080,65Barbarian's Power Club29 Senior
Classic StaccoFondaci Nicolo' 127,570519082,19Barbarian's Power Club30 Junior
Classic StaccoBartolacelli Nicolo' 127,098418579,21Barbarian's Power Club31 Junior
Classic StaccoElefanti Alessandro 127,7155182,577,01Barbarian's Power Club32 Senior
Classic StaccoGinesi Francesco 123,148718079,73Se At Pe Roma33 Junior
Classic StaccoFaveto Enrico 119,928717579,52Powerlifting Genova34 Senior
Classic StaccoFonda Umberto 119,107917580,39Asd Coccon Ferrara35 Master 1
Classic StaccoSalvi Luca 118,868217580,65Asd Coccon Ferrara36 Senior
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Classic StaccoMantovanelli Stefano 115,365417080,77Snatch 127 1/237 Senior
Classic StaccoLaria Riccardo 114,539217081,72Barbarian's Power Club38 Senior
Classic StaccoDonatelli Marco 114,640316577,85Snatch 127 1/239 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Paolonicola 109,171616080,07Ss Lazio Powerlifting40 Junior
Classic StaccoD'annunzio Riccardo 108,198916081,23Ss Lazio Powerlifting41 Junior
Classic StaccoPrati Giuliano 107,674215577,87Powerlifting Genova42 Senior

-93
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 173,3380270,589,34Barbarian's Power Club1 Junior
Classic StaccoSilvas Alessandro 174,8945265,584,91Semiramide Team Olbia2 Master 1
Classic StaccoLa Rocca Andrea 173,825926585,55Lions Powerlifting3 Senior
Classic StaccoGervasi Antonio Pio 166,104726089,87Functional Training4 Junior
Classic StaccoAlbano Donato 163,273725589,48Bologna Powerlifting5 Senior
Classic StaccoPedron Massimo 160,9229252,590,3Athletic Center Cigole6 Junior
Classic StaccoCarlotto Pietro 164,684125084,91Barbarian's Power Club7 Senior
Classic StaccoAlberico Simone 157,051924589,28Iron Fist Powerlifting8 Senior
Classic StaccoMelara Simone 154,6798242,590,15Pro Vercelli Pesisitica9 Senior
Classic StaccoZampetti Mauro 149,199723590,99Asd Pro Viribus-prato10 Senior
Classic StaccoCalabretto Simone 147,981923592,53Vikings Veneto Pl Baone11 Senior
Classic StaccoTolotti Werner 146,2173227,588,83Athletic Center Cigole Bs12 Senior
Classic StaccoMilli Nicola 141,1021222,591,2Snatch 127 1/213 Master 1
Classic StaccoSileno Mattia 136,331121591,22Toplifters Milano14 Senior
Classic StaccoCarbone Giovanni 135,929121591,77Barbarian's Power Club15 Junior
Classic StaccoDegiampietro Michele 137,072321086,31Body Planet Trento16 Master 1
Classic StaccoMalafronte Nicola 132,796221091,73Barbarian's Power Club17 Senior
Classic StaccoLutov Andrea 134,7331207,587,14Asd Pro Viribus-prato18 Senior
Classic StaccoPalantrani Davide 131,8484207,590,84Ss Lazio Powerlifting19 Junior
Classic StaccoBressan Filippo 130,259920590,84Fvg Strength -udine20 Master 1
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Classic StaccoBallabio Cristiano 132,666520083,89Nirvana Club Senigallia21 Junior
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 127,378320090,42Barbarian's Power Club22 Senior
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 126,587520091,56Lions Powerlifting23 Senior
Classic StaccoZorzan Thomas 127,8528197,587,63Vikings Veneto Baone Pd24 Senior
Classic StaccoIodice Salvatore 123,8216187,584,54Powerlifting Genova25 Senior
Classic StaccoEresin Haluk 123,3728187,585,08Toplifters Milano26 Master 2
Classic StaccoCapraro Damiano 108,713416584,88Fvg Strength -udine27 Senior

-105
Classic StaccoSiragusa Corrado 188,1423312,5102,84Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Classic StaccoCeleste Luigi 168,4000280103,13Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Classic StaccoLambardi Marco 162,7132267,5100,13Asd Pro Viribus-prato3 Senior
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 164,7130265,595,56Vikings Veneto Pl Baone4 Junior
Classic StaccoLo Grieco Alessandro 153,7589255102,42Se At Pe Roma5 Senior
Classic StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 155,082525095,58Asd Coccon Ferrara6 Master 1
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 150,4758250102,91New Ragelift Trevisonew7 Senior
Classic StaccoLise Gianluca 144,8797240102,11New Rage Lift Caerano S.8 Senior
Classic StaccoBovina Francesco 143,8073240104,19Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Classic StaccoFoglia Walter 145,547923595,92Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Classic StaccoTenerelli Mattia 132,7279220102,27Ss Lazio Powerlifting11 Junior
Classic StaccoBlokhin Sergij 133,402121595,53Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior
Classic StaccoMazzuoccolo Gennaro 126,4636210102,77Toplifters Milano13 Senior
Classic StaccoUccelli Massimo 125,289420093,55Lions Powerlifting14 Senior
Classic StaccoVeraldi Giuseppe 122,719420098,02Forma Club Monza15 Senior
Classic StaccoBoccola Antonello 122,572920098,3Toplifters Milano16 Senior
Classic StaccoCassano Antonio 115,5033190100,28Barbarian's Power Club17 Senior
Classic StaccoCasotti Paolo 105,260917095,98Lions Powerlifting18 Senior
Classic StaccoLusa Alessandro 92,214615097,58Fvg Strength -udine19 Master 1
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-120
Classic StaccoBianchi Marco 156,0292265109,82Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 156,5419262,5105,61Body Planet Trento2 Master 1
Classic StaccoFerrari Gabriele 150,2508260117,46Barbarian's Power Club3 Master 3
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 141,9723240108,2Lions Powerlifting4 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Curzio Fabio 133,9726230,5114,87Ss Lazio Powerlifting5 Junior
Classic StaccoSannino Carlo 124,1448210108,42Se At Pe Roma6 Subjunior
Classic StaccoAguzzoli Alex 123,1146210111,4Barbarian's Power Club7 Senior

+120
Classic StaccoDi Palma Andrea 151,1376265124,48Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 142,8899252,5129,61Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic StaccoTesta Roberto 124,4067220130,14Toplifters Milano3 Senior
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Subjunior
Classic StaccoSpirini Lorenzo 141,4685210-8381,74Power Club Terni1
Classic StaccoValvassori Fabio 134,5090190,5-8376Barbarian's Power Club2
Classic StaccoSannino Carlo 124,1448210-120108,42Se At Pe Roma3
Classic StaccoBottacini Gabriele 121,4975162,5-7470,21Snatch 127 1/24
Classic StaccoBoselli Simone 116,4463130,5-5957,17Body Planet Trento5

Junior
Classic StaccoPes Andrea 179,7580245,5-7472,2Semiramide Team Olbia1
Classic StaccoCosseddu Francesco 175,7740262,5-8382,56Semiramide Team Olbia2
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 173,3380270,5-9389,34Barbarian's Power Club3
Classic StaccoGattoni Michele 170,0231252,5-8381,8Toplifters Milano4
Classic StaccoGervasi Antonio Pio 166,1047260-9389,87Functional Training5
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 164,7130265,5-10595,56Vikings Veneto Pl Baone 6
Classic StaccoMarzocco Andrea 161,4982220-7471,95Asd Pro Viribus-prato7
Classic StaccoPedron Massimo 160,9229252,5-9390,3Athletic Center Cigole8
Classic StaccoScarcia Enrico 158,4873235-8381,59Ss Lazio Powerlifting9
Classic StaccoCiardo Elia 157,5378215-7472,13Functional Training Bari10
Classic StaccoPanichi Lorenzo 152,6036227,5-8382,32Ss Lazio Powerlifting11
Classic StaccoPecchioli Filippo 150,1136185-6663,47Asd Pro Viribus-prato12
Classic StaccoBonfatti Matteo 147,6373215-8379,27Athletic Center Cigole Bs13
Classic StaccoBettarel Alberto 141,0710190-7470,86Toplifters Milano14
Classic StaccoMasciave Michele 137,8988190-7473,08Functional Training Bari15
Classic StaccoPasqui Edoardo 137,0681185-7471,06Asd Pro Viribus-prato16
Classic StaccoCarbone Giovanni 135,9291215-9391,77Barbarian's Power Club17
Classic StaccoPapini Giacomo 135,7031200-8380,79Asd Pro Viribus-prato18
Classic StaccoBevacqua Giacomo 134,7821200-8381,69Toplifters Milano19
Classic StaccoDi Curzio Fabio 133,9726230,5-120114,87Ss Lazio Powerlifting20
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Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 133,7030180-7470,82Barbarian's Power Club21
Classic StaccoTenerelli Mattia 132,7279220-105102,27Ss Lazio Powerlifting22
Classic StaccoBallabio Cristiano 132,6665200-9383,89Nirvana Club Senigallia23
Classic StaccoCurti Eros 132,4994197,5-8382,3Toplifters Milano24
Classic StaccoPalantrani Davide 131,8484207,5-9390,84Ss Lazio Powerlifting25
Classic StaccoFondaci Nicolo' 127,5705190-8382,19Barbarian's Power Club26
Classic StaccoBartolacelli Nicolo' 127,0984185-8379,21Barbarian's Power Club27
Classic StaccoGinesi Francesco 123,1487180-8379,73Se At Pe Roma28
Classic StaccoMilello Dennis 120,7067150-6664,09Toplifters Milano29
Classic StaccoMurgia Federico 120,0250150-6664,52Ss Lazio Powerlifting30
Classic StaccoDi Paolonicola 109,1716160-8380,07Ss Lazio Powerlifting31
Classic StaccoD'annunzio Riccardo 108,1989160-8381,23Ss Lazio Powerlifting32

Senior
Classic StaccoPrincic Carlo 190,6031283-8381,77Vikings Veneto Pl Baone1
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 189,2479280-8381,3Asd Pro Viribus-prato2
Classic StaccoSiragusa Corrado 188,1423312,5-105102,84Toplifters Milano3
Classic StaccoGiacomelli Massimo 185,9418274-8380,77Asd Pro Viribus Prato4
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 184,0952251,5-7472,23Se At Pe Roma5
Classic StaccoRancini Michele 178,1308243,5-7472,29Asd Pro Viribus-prato6
Classic StaccoGiannini Davide 175,4191235-7470,36Asd Isci-siena7
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 173,8452240-7473,28Lions Powerlifting8
Classic StaccoLa Rocca Andrea 173,8259265-9385,55Lions Powerlifting9
Classic StaccoMontagano Pasquale 171,3245235-7472,63Team Evolution Foggia10
Classic StaccoCeleste Luigi 168,4000280-105103,13Toplifters Milano11
Classic StaccoTarantino Antonio 166,0761225-7471,42Lions Powerlifting12
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 165,5599225-7471,72Iron Fist Powerlifting13
Classic StaccoCarlotto Pietro 164,6841250-9384,91Barbarian's Power Club14
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Classic StaccoCimarosti Giorgio Junior 163,5607245-8382,98Athletic Center Cigole15
Classic StaccoAlbano Donato 163,2737255-9389,48Bologna Powerlifting16
Classic StaccoLambardi Marco 162,7132267,5-105100,13Asd Pro Viribus-prato17
Classic StaccoCanicattì Stefano 162,5212220-7471,34Asd Isci-siena18
Classic StaccoMelnic Ivan 157,4820230-8379,63Body Planet Trento19
Classic Stacco Maletesta Franco 157,2949195-6663,91Functional Training Bari20
Classic StaccoMeli Casimiro 157,0784200-6665,98Pro Vercelli Pesistica21
Classic StaccoAlberico Simone 157,0519245-9389,28Iron Fist Powerlifting22
Classic StaccoBianchi Marco 156,0292265-120109,82Barbarian's Power Club23
Classic StaccoSalaj Alen 155,8754197,5-6665,59Asd Pro Viribus-prato24
Classic StaccoRicolo Carlo 155,0135187,5-6662,12Nirvana Club Senigallia25
Classic StaccoTorcasio Michele 154,9994230-8381,69As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm26
Classic StaccoMelara Simone 154,6798242,5-9390,15Pro Vercelli Pesisitica27
Classic StaccoZanutto Mattia 154,6524215-7474Barbarian's Power Club28
Classic StaccoLo Grieco Alessandro 153,7589255-105102,42Se At Pe Roma29
Classic StaccoLuciano Gian Marco 153,3903205-7470,14As Roma Pl Bracciano30
Classic StaccoDi Palma Andrea 151,1376265+120124,48Barbarian's Power Club31
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 150,4758250-105102,91New Ragelift Trevisonew32
Classic StaccoVaiani Ivan 149,6335205-7472,51Powerlifting Magenta33
Classic StaccoZampetti Mauro 149,1997235-9390,99Asd Pro Viribus-prato34
Classic StaccoCalabretto Simone 147,9819235-9392,53Vikings Veneto Pl Baone35
Classic StaccoGreco Stefano 146,3532200-7472,26Functional Training Bari36
Classic StaccoTolotti Werner 146,2173227,5-9388,83Athletic Center Cigole Bs37
Classic StaccoFoglia Walter 145,5479235-10595,92Barbarian's Power Club38
Classic StaccoLise Gianluca 144,8797240-105102,11New Rage Lift Caerano S.39
Classic StaccoBovina Francesco 143,8073240-105104,19Barbarian's Power Club40
Classic StaccoCorbi Roberto 143,6877160-5956,79Athletic Brescia41
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Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 142,8899252,5+120129,61Forma Club Monza42
Classic StaccoFrasca Federico 141,9723240-120108,2Lions Powerlifting43
Classic StaccoTagliasacchi Umberto 141,3417190-7470,68Asd Pro Viribus-prato44
Classic StaccoRomito Antonio 141,1610190-7470,8Barbarian's Power Club45
Classic StaccoVecchi Giordano 141,0403210-8382,15Toplifters Milano46
Classic StaccoMiani Luca 140,9894200-8376,18Fvg Strength -udine47
Classic StaccoGambella Thomas 140,9139200-8376,24Nirvana Club Senigallia48
Classic StaccoBoscolo Enrico 138,9369190-7472,33New Ragelift Treviso49
Classic StaccoPini Nicola 137,4717187,5-7472,07Asd Pro Viribus-prato50
Classic StaccoBrindani Mirco 136,5388190-8374,1Barbarian's Power Club51
Classic StaccoSileno Mattia 136,3311215-9391,22Toplifters Milano52
Classic StaccoGirelli Alessandro 135,6615200-8380,837th Powerlifting-verona53
Classic StaccoFabbri Giorgio 135,5143185-7472,16Powerlifting Genova54
Classic StaccoChiavetta Giuseppe 134,9193180-7469,98Iron Fist Powerlifting55
Classic StaccoLutov Andrea 134,7331207,5-9387,14Asd Pro Viribus-prato56
Classic StaccoBlokhin Sergij 133,4021215-10595,53Barbarian's Power Club57
Classic StaccoMalafronte Nicola 132,7962210-9391,73Barbarian's Power Club58
Classic StaccoBaston Gabriele 131,7380195-8381,36Fvg Strength -udine59
Classic StaccoPascoli Giacomo 129,6005190-8380,11Snatch 127 1/260
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 129,0569190-8380,65Barbarian's Power Club61
Classic StaccoTrentini Alessandro 128,5297172,5-7470,53Asd Coccon Ferrara62
Classic StaccoZorzan Thomas 127,8528197,5-9387,63Vikings Veneto Baone Pd63
Classic StaccoElefanti Alessandro 127,7155182,5-8377,01Barbarian's Power Club64
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 127,3783200-9390,42Barbarian's Power Club65
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 126,5875200-9391,56Lions Powerlifting66
Classic StaccoMazzuoccolo Gennaro 126,4636210-105102,77Toplifters Milano67
Classic StaccoUccelli Massimo 125,2894200-10593,55Lions Powerlifting68
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Classic StaccoTesta Roberto 124,4067220+120130,14Toplifters Milano69
Classic StaccoIodice Salvatore 123,8216187,5-9384,54Powerlifting Genova70
Classic StaccoAguzzoli Alex 123,1146210-120111,4Barbarian's Power Club71
Classic StaccoVeraldi Giuseppe 122,7194200-10598,02Forma Club Monza72
Classic StaccoBoccola Antonello 122,5729200-10598,3Toplifters Milano73
Classic StaccoFaveto Enrico 119,9287175-8379,52Powerlifting Genova74
Classic StaccoSalvi Luca 118,8682175-8380,65Asd Coccon Ferrara75
Classic StaccoCassano Antonio 115,5033190-105100,28Barbarian's Power Club76
Classic StaccoMantovanelli Stefano 115,3654170-8380,77Snatch 127 1/277
Classic StaccoDonatelli Marco 114,6403165-8377,85Snatch 127 1/278
Classic StaccoLaria Riccardo 114,5392170-8381,72Barbarian's Power Club79
Classic StaccoCapraro Damiano 108,7134165-9384,88Fvg Strength -udine80
Classic StaccoPrati Giuliano 107,6742155-8377,87Powerlifting Genova81
Classic StaccoCasotti Paolo 105,2609170-10595,98Lions Powerlifting82
Classic Stacco Cona Giorgio 103,5495130-6664,877th Powerlifting-verona83

Master 1
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 183,2056252-7472,91Asd Pro Viribus-prato1
Classic StaccoSilvas Alessandro 174,8945265,5-9384,91Semiramide Team Olbia2
Classic StaccoBellesia Ivan 168,3088247,5-8380,5Bologna Powerlifting3
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 156,5419262,5-120105,61Body Planet Trento4
Classic StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 155,0825250-10595,58Asd Coccon Ferrara5
Classic StaccoSguinzi Andrea 145,2788195-7470,54Asd Pro Viribus-prato6
Classic StaccoSaccinto Antonio 143,9881215-8382,54Toplifters Milano7
Classic StaccoPrescimone Fabio 141,3329205-8378,78Lions Powerlifting8
Classic StaccoMilli Nicola 141,1021222,5-9391,2Snatch 127 1/29
Classic StaccoDegiampietro Michele 137,0723210-9386,31Body Planet Trento 10
Classic StaccoCostalunga Stefano 133,3506167,5-6664,91Fvg Strength -udine11
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Classic StaccoBressan Filippo 130,2599205-9390,84Fvg Strength -udine12
Classic StaccoFonda Umberto 119,1079175-8380,39Asd Coccon Ferrara13
Classic StaccoLusa Alessandro 92,2146150-10597,58Fvg Strength -udine14

Master 2
Classic StaccoAgostinoni Giorgio 157,2942230-8379,78As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm1
Classic StaccoMorese Francesco 156,1862232,5-8382,12Se At Pe Roma2
Classic StaccoEresin Haluk 123,3728187,5-9385,08Toplifters Milano3

Master 3
Classic StaccoFerrari Gabriele 150,2508260-120117,46Barbarian's Power Club1
Classic StaccoCosta Lorenzo 121,6520145-6661,1Body Planet Trento2




